P.O. Box 1450 Alternety Docket No. 139134 Please record the attached document. Total number of pages including cover sheet, attachments, and document: 2	Mail Stop: Assignment Recordation Services Director of the U.S. Patent and Trademark Office			RECORDATION FORM COVER SHEET PATENTS ONLY U.S. DEPARTMENT OF COMMERCE Patent and Trademark Office					
1. A. Name of conveying party: Jimmy H. KUAN B. Additional name(s) of conveying party(ies) attached? Yes						A	ttorney Docket No. 139134		
Jimmy H. KUAN B. Additional name(s) of conveying party(ies) attached? Yes No				eet, attachments, and docume	ent: <u>3</u>		·		
Yes No	1.		Jimmy H. KUAN Additional name(s) of conveying		2.	ROGI 5601	ER CLEVELAND GOLF CO., INC. SKYLAB ROAD		
Security Agreement	3.	Α,	Nature of conveyance:			B. Additio			
Dother B. Execution Date: October 28, 2008 4. A. Patent Application No.(s) 29/327,045 B. Patent No.(s) Additional numbers attached? ☐ Yes ☒ No C. Title of Application: A GOLF CLUB HEAD 5. Name and address of party to whom correspondence concerning document should be mailed: Name: Edward P, Walker 7. Please charge Deposit Account No. 15-0461 total fee (37 CFR 3.41) in the amount of \$40.00 Address: OLIFF & BERRIDGE, PLC P.O. Box 320850 Alexandria, VA 22320-4850 Phone Number: 703-836-2787 9. Statement and signature. To the best of my knowledge and belief, the foregoing information is true and correct and any attached copy is a true copy of toriginal document. Date: October 29, 2008 B. Patent No.(s) B. Patent No.(s) Additional numbers attached? ☐ Yes ☒ No C. Title of Application No.(s) Additional numbers attached? ☐ Yes ☒ No 6. Total number of applications and patents involved: 1 total fee (37 CFR 3.41) in the amount of \$40.00 8. Credit any overpayment or charge any underpayment to deposit account number 15-0461. Phone Number: 703-836-2787 9. Statement and signature. To the best of my knowledge and belief, the foregoing information is true and correct and any attached copy is a true copy of the foregoing document. Date: October 29, 2008		\boxtimes	Assignment	Merger					
B. Execution Date: October 28, 2008 4. A. Patent Application No.(s) 29/327,045 B. Patent No.(s) Additional numbers attached? □ Yes ⋈ No C. Title of Application: A GOLF CLUB HFAD 5. Name and address of party to whom correspondence concerning document should be mailed: Name: Edward P, Walker 7. Please charge Deposit Account No. 15-0461 total fee (37 CFR 3.41) in the amount of \$40.00 Address: OLIFF & BERRIDGE, PLC P.O. Box 320850 Alexandria, VA 22320-4850 Phone Number: 703-836-6400 Fax Number: 703-836-2787 9. Statement and signature. To the best of my knowledge and belief, the foregoing information is true and correct and any attached copy is a true copy of toriginal document. Date: October 29, 2008 Edward P, Walker Registration No. 34,450			Security Agreement	Change of Name					
4. A. Patent Application No.(s) 29/327,045 B. Patent No.(s) Additional numbers attached?			Other						
Additional numbers attached?		В.	Execution Date: October 28.	, 2008	i				
C. Title of Application: A GOLF CLUB HEAD 5. Name and address of party to whom correspondence concerning document should be mailed: Name: Edward P. Walker 7. Please charge Deposit Account No. 15-0461 total fee (37 CFR 3.41) in the amount of \$40.00 Address: Oliff & Berridge, Pl.C P.O. Box 320850 Alexandria, VA 22320-4850 Phone Number: 703-836-6400 Fax Number: 703-836-6400 Fax Number: 703-836-2787 9. Statement and signature. To the best of my knowledge and best of the foregoing information is true and correct and any attached copy is a true copy of toriginal document. Date: October 29, 2008	4,	Α.	Patent Application No.(s) 29/.	327,045		B. Patent	No.(s)		
5. Name and address of party to whom correspondence concerning document should be mailed: Name: Edward P. Walker 7. Please charge Deposit Account No. 15-0461 total fee (37 CFR 3.41) in the amount of \$40.00 Address: OLIFF & BERRIDGE, PLC P.O. Box 320850 Alexandria, VA 22320-4850 Phone Number: 703-836-6400 Fax Number: 703-836-2787 9. Statement and signature. To the best of my knowledge and belief, the foregoing information is true and correct and any attached copy is a true copy of toriginal document. Date: October 29, 2008 Edward P. Walker Registration No. 34,450				Additional numbers attac	hed?	∐ Yes ⊠ I	No		
5. Name and address of party to whom correspondence concerning document should be mailed: Name: Edward P. Walker 7. Please charge Deposit Account No. 15-0461 total fee (37 CFR 3.41) in the amount of \$40.00 Address: OLIFF & BERRIDGE, PLC P.O. Box 320850 Alexandria, VA 22320-4850 Phone Number: 703-836-6400 Fax Number: 703-836-2787 9. Statement and signature. To the best of my knowledge and belief, the foregoing information is true and correct and any attached copy is a true copy of toriginal document. Date: October 29, 2008 Edward P. Walker Registration No. 34,450		C.	Title of Application: A GO	LF CLUB HEAD					
Address: OLIFF & BERRIDGE, PLC P.O. Box 320850 Alexandria, VA 22320-4850 Phone Number: 703-836-6400 Fax Number: 703-836-2787 9. Statement and signature. To the best of my knowledge and belief, the foregoing information is true and correct and any attached copy is a true copy of to original document. Date: October 29, 2008	5.	Nar	ne and address of party to whom	correspondence	6.	Total numbe	er of applications and patents involved: 1		
P.O. Box 320850 Alexandria, VA 22320-4850 Phone Number: 703-836-6400 Fax Number: 703-836-2787 9. Statement and signature. To the best of my knowledge and belief, the foregoing information is true and correct and any attached copy is a true copy of toriginal document. Date: October 29, 2008		Na	ame: Edward P, Walker		7.	Please c total fee	charge Deposit Account No. 15-0461 the (37 CFR 3.41) in the amount of \$40.00.		
To the best of my knowledge and belief, the foregoing information is true and correct and any attached copy is a true copy of to original document. Date: October 29, 2008 Edward P, Walker Registration No. 34,450		A	P.O. Box 320850 Alexandria, VA 22 Phone Number: 703-83	320-4850 6-6400	8.				
To the best of my knowledge and belief, the foregoing information is true and correct and any attached copy is a true copy of to original document. Date: October 29, 2008 Edward P, Walker Registration No. 34,450		_							
Edward P. Walker Registration No. 34,450	9.	To	the best of my knowledge and be	lief, the foregoing informati	ion is tr				
		Ed Jes	ward P. Walker Registration No. 53	34,450 ,839	_	1)ati	e: <u>October 29, 2008</u>		

PATENT REEL: 021762 FRAME: 0624

0				WORLD	WIDE AS	SSIGNMENT		
		(1)	<u> Iim</u> n	ny H. KUZ	AŊ	(5)		3 Chinitation in moterioridalismo.
(1-8)	Insert Name(s)	(2)			,	(6)		the first transfer of the same
	of Inventor(s)	(3)				(7)		m*4416-4-m*-
		(4)			<u> </u>	(8)		
		each (if the un	dersigned, the	receipt and	e dollar (\$1.00) an sufficiency of whi , transfer and set o	ch are hereby ac.	I valuable consideration paid to knowledged, each undersigned
(9)	Insert Name of Assignce	(9)	Ro	ger Clevela	and Golf	Co., Inc	•	
(10)	Insert Address of Assignee	(10)	560	01 Skylab	Road.	Huntingt	on Beach,	CA 92647
		entire count inclue substi inclue grants reexan	right, tit tres: in thing any tute and long the t, such as mination	the and interest the invention, is and all provision reissue applicating to file right to file forces Letters Patental recrificates that	for the Unit in all applica onal, non-pa ation(s), including eign applica i, certificates	ted States of Amer ations for patent or rovisional, division luding any applica ations under the pro- s, utility modets, c	ica as defined in r similar rights on al, continuation tion(s) filed in a ovisions of any t onfirmations, ex	ssigns and legal representatives, to 35 U.S.C. §100 and for all other in the invention, said applications in international, con Irmation, ny country based thereon, and reaty or convention, and in all tensions, reissues and ountries on the invention, known
(11)	Inser(Identification,	(11)	D20	08-8-134				
	such as Title, Case Number or Foreign						- 10-10-5-7-4-1	Victoria de la compansión de la compansi
	Application Number	•	•	cket.No.		 		.).
			nich the late here		s (have) ex	ecuted an applicat	ion for patent in	the United States of America on
(12)	Insert Date of Signing of Application	(12)	on _	19/28/2008	<u> </u>		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	
(13)	Alternative Identification for filed	(13)	·	plication Serie				
	applications	filed						
application on provide Assignation on the control of the control o	e separate assignments in c 2) Each undersigned agration or grant for the inventations of the International 4) Each undersigned agraes in the United States and 5) Each undersigned agraes in the United States and 5) Each undersigned aut fiy and all grants resulting and all grants resulting on the United States and the continuous sessignment is binding on the Cach undersigned here.	onnection ees to exe ion and to ees to exe Conventi- ees to per any othe horizes a from said a assignee him and ehy grant em order	with succeeding and cooper of the cooper of	ch applications papers necessarate with the As papers and docrotection of incaffirmative act y in which the asta the Commission(s) to the sarat he has not extract the fluority of Outer & Incorporate with the sarat he has not extract the fluority and for outer & Incorporate with the sarat he has not extract the fluority and for outer & Incorporate with the sarat he fluority and for outer & Incorporate with the sarat he fluority and for outer & Incorporate with the sarat he fluority and fluority	s and grants and in connecting the connection of the content of th	as the Assignee in ction with any intevery way possible I perform any act voorty or similar agry be necessary to easy file a patent and as Assignee of the will not execute, agal representative PLC the power to it	nay deem necession obtaining evidential may be new eements. Obtain, maintain offication(s). Trademark Offication entire interest, any agreement(s), any agre	grant for the invention and also to ary. may be declared concerning any lence and going forward with successary in connection with claims or confirm a valid grant to the eard other issuing authorities to and covenants that he has full right in conflict herewith, and agrees griment any further identification of States Patent and Trademark
	In witness whereof, execu	sted by th	e under	signed on the d	late(s) oppo:	site the undersigne	ed-name(s).	
Date	10/28/08			Inventor Sig	gnature	2=		(SEAL)
Date		44-14-1-1		Inventor Sig	gnature	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		(SEAL)
Date				Inventor Sig	gnature			(SEAL)
Date				Inventor Sig	nature			(SEAL)
Date			<u></u>	Inventor Sig	gnature			(SEAL)
neithei	This assignment should parties that it should be signed b						.S.A. (b) a U.S.	Consultifourside the U.S.A. If
Date				Witness				e jamelice
Date		· · · · · ·		Witness				

PATENT REEL: 021762 FRAME: 0625

State of California	
County of Onimes	
On 10 28 2008 before me,	1/12 1 Dit 11. to D. Klin
On 10 728 72008 before me,	Villing L. Pitt Mathe and Tille of the Officer
personally appeared	H. Kunna (a) of Signer(a)
VALENIE L. PITTS Germinissism & 1600314 Editory Public - Celifornie Overgo Gourny Ly Comm. Expires Aug 3, 2612 Research Comments Ly Comm. Expires Aug 3, 2612 Research Comments Ly Comm. Expires Aug 3, 2612 Research Comments Ly Com	who proved to me on the basis of satisfactory evidence to be the person(s) whose name(s) is/are subscribed to the within instrument and acknowledged to me that he/she/they executed the same in his/her/their authorized capacity(ies), and that by his/her/their signature(s) on the instrument the person(s), or the entity upon behalf of which the person(s) acted, executed the instrument. I certify under PENALTY OF PERJURY under the laws of the State of California that the foregoing paragraph is true and correct.
	Withfield and and allicial and
	WiTNESS my hand and official seal.
	Signature WWW Signature of Notary Public
Place Notary Seal Above	Signature of Motary Public
Though the information below is not required by lay	v, it may prove varuable to persons relying on the document d reattachment of this form to another document.
Description of Attached Document	
Title or Type of Document Wired Wide 1	4208-8-134
10/75/7008	134 D. 6008 - 8 - 134 Number of Pages:
1	۸
Signer(s) Other Than Named Above:	lone
Capacity(les) Claimed by Signer(s)	
Signer's Name:	☐ Afterney in Eact ☐ GESIGNER □

PATENT REEL: 021762 FRAME: 0626

RECORDED: 10/29/2008